
 

 

GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 

MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS 

 

LOK SABHA 

UNSTARRED QUESTION  NO. 622 

TO BE ANSWERED ON 20.07.2016 

 

 

RAIL CONNECTIVITY WITH NEIGHBOURING COUNTRIES 

 
 

622. SHRI S. SELVAKUMARA CHINNAYAN: 

 SHRI P. NAGARAJAN: 

   

 

 Will the Minister of RAILWAYS be pleased to state: 

 

(a)   whether the Railways has any proposal to connect India by rail with 

China through Tibet and Nepal in the near future; 

 

(b)   if so, the details thereof; and 

 

(c)   the time by which the said proposal is likely to be implemented? 

 

 

ANSWER 

 
 

 

MINISTER OF STATE (INDEPENDENT CHARGE)  

OF THE MINISTRY OF COMMUNICATIONS AND 

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS 
 
 

 

 

 

    (SHRI MANOJ SINHA) 
 

 

 

(a):  No, Madam.   

 

(b) & (c):  Do not arise. 

 

 

****** 


